
ATA Trap Shoot Results
Saturday March 11, 2023

Singles - 100 Targets

Singles Champion Case Hardison 98

Sub Junior Winner Tyler Cantrell 88
Junior Winner Jack Huckabee 92
Sub Veteran Winner Robby Lax 71
Veteran Winner Larry Knox 79
Senoir Veteran Winner Jimmy Farris 97

Class A Winner Heath Whitney 91
Class B Winner Jimmy Farris 97
Class C Winner Jacob King 88
Class D Winner Jason French 92

Handicap - 100 Targets

Handicap Champion Case Hardison 97

19-21 Yard Winner Jacob King 91
22-24 Yard Winner Jason French 91
25-27 Yard Winner Vernon Beasley 84

Doubles - 100 Targets

Doubles Champion Seth Ladd 94

Class A Winner Heath Whitney 92

Class B Winner Case Hardison 85
Class C Winner Jack Huckabee 78

Class D Winner Jason French 80



March 11 2023
Event 1 - 100 Singles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 25

State Name ATA # Cat cls/yrd Class
AA

Class
A

Class
B

Class
C

Class
D Total

TN Case
Hardison 1940978 SJ B 98 98

TN Jimmy Farris 8206237 SRV B 97 97

MS Bradley
Shirley 1937340 - B 93 93

AL Jason
French 9102191 - D 92 92

TN Jack
Huckabee 2113315 J C 92 92

TN Heath
Whitney 1854350 - A 91 91

TN Seth Ladd 1620534 J A 91 91

TN Graden
Duckworth 1933133 J B 91 91

MS Tony Kirk 0813761 - A 89 89

TN Vernon
Beasley 8400370 SRV B 89 89

TN Jacob King 1936548 J C 88 88

TN Tyler Cantrell 2206819 SJ D 88 88

TN Jayce Clutter 2118977 SJ D 86 86

TN Jordan Pesti 2209176 SJ D 86 86

AR Ethan Wilson 2211829 J D 84 84

TN Collier
Howell 2209557 SJ D 83 83

TN Wesley
Eavenson

2112675 J D 83 83



State Name ATA # Cat cls/yrd Class
AA

Class
A

Class
B

Class
C

Class
D Total

MS David
Hopper 9100942 D 80 80

TN Larry Knox 1410192 V D 79 79

TN E Smelser 9101635 V A 79 79

TN Ryan Lax 2208037 - D 74 74

TN Robby Lax 2208035 SBV D 71 71

TN Cheyenne
Davidson 2304442 SJ D 68 68

TN Colton Mayo J D 63 63

TN Jordan
Bartusiak 2304148 SJ D 59 59



March 11 2023
Event 2 - 100 Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 16

State Name ATA # Cat cls/yrd (19.0 -
21.5)

(22.0 -
24.5)

(25.0 -
27.0) Total

TN Case Hardison 1940978 SJ 21.5 97 97

TN Jacob King 1936548 J 19.0 91 91

AL Jason French 9102191 - 22.5 91 91

TN Jordan Pesti 2209176 SJ 19.0 90 90

TN Seth Ladd 1620534 J 23.0 89 89

TN Wesley
Eavenson 2112675 J 19.0 89 89

TN Tyler Cantrell 2206819 SJ 19.0 87 87

TN Vernon Beasley 8400370 SRV 26.0 84 84

TN Jack Huckabee 2113315 J 20.0 84 84

MS David Hopper 9100942 - 23.5 83 83

TN Jayce Clutter 2118977 SJ 19.0 82 82

TN Larry Knox 1410192 V 20.0 79 79

TN E Smelser 9101635 V 21.0 78 78

MS Bradley Shirley 1937340 - 21.0 78 78

TN Jimmy Farris 8206237 SRV 25.0 75 75

TN Heath Whitney 1854350 - 24.0 72 72



March 11 2023
Event 3 - 100 Doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 12

State Name ATA # Cat cls/yrd Class
AA

Class
A

Class
B

Class
C

Class
D Total

TN Seth Ladd 1620534 J A 94 94

TN Heath
Whitney 1854350 - A 92 92

TN Case
Hardison 1940978 SJ B 85 85

AL Jason
French 9102191 - D 80 80

TN Jack
Huckabee 2113315 J C 78 78

TN Vernon
Beasley 8400370 SRV B 74 74

MS Bradley
Shirley 1937340 - B 71 71

TN Graden
Duckworth 1933133 J B 70 70

TN Wesley
Eavenson 2112675 J D 68 68

MS David
Hopper 9100942 - D 66 66

TN Tyler Cantrell 2206819 SJ D 61 61

TN Jacob King 1936548 J C 60 60


